
 

Roadway Improvements on Various City 
Roads 

IFB 18-001 

ADDENDUM #1, August 2, 2018 

 

1. The contract date for substantial completion has been changed from December 31, 2018 to 
June 28, 2019. 

2. The contract date for final completion has been changed from January 28, 2019 to July 26, 
2019.  

 

 

Thank you for your interest in the City of Sugar Hill. 


